
Thursday, March 28
Saturday, March 30
Monday, April 1
Tuesday, April 2
Wednesday, April 3
Thursday, April 4
Saturday, April 6
Sunday, April 7
Monday, April 8
Tuesday, April 9
Wednesday, April 10
Friday, April 12
Saturday, April 13
Sunday, April 14
Monday, April 15
Tuesday, April 16
Wednesday, April 17
Friday, April 19
Saturday, April 20
Sunday, April 21
Monday, April 22
Tuesday, April 23
Wednesday, April 24
Sunday, April 28
Monday, April 29
Tuesday, April 30
Wednesday, May 1
Friday, May 3
Saturday, May 4
Sunday, May 5
Monday, May 6
Tuesday, May 7
Wednesday, May 8
Thursday, May 9  
Friday, May 10
Saturday, May 12
Monday, May 13
Tuesday, May 14
Wednesday, May 15  
Friday, May 17
Saturday, May 18
Sunday, May 19
Monday, May 20
Tuesday, May 21
Wednesday, May 22
Friday, May 24 
Monday, May 27
Tuesday, May 28
Wednesday, May 29
Friday, May 31
Sunday, June 2
Monday, June 3
Tuesday, June 4
Wednesday, June 5
Thursday, June 6
Friday, June 7
Saturday, June 8
Sunday, June 9
Tuesday, June 11
Wednesday, June 12
Thursday, June 13
Friday, June 14
Saturday, June 15
Sunday, June 16
Monday, June 17
Tuesday, June 18
Wednesday, June 19
Saturday, June 22
Sunday, June 23
Monday, June 24
Tuesday, June 25
Wednesday, June 26
Thursday, June 27
Friday, June 28
Saturday, June 29
Sunday, June 30
Tuesday, July 2
Wednesday, July 3
Thursday, July 4
Friday, July 5
Saturday, July 6

@ Los Angeles Dodgers
@ Los Angeles Dodgers
@ San Diego Padres
@ San Diego Padres
@ San Diego Padres
VS. MIAMI MARLINS
VS. MIAMI MARLINS
VS. MIAMI MARLINS
VS. PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES
VS. PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES
VS. PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES
@ Arizona Diamondbacks
@ Arizona Diamondbacks
@ Arizona Diamondbacks
@ Oakland Athletics
@ Oakland Athletics
@ Oakland Athletics
VS. MILWAUKEE BREWERS
VS. MILWAUKEE BREWERS
VS. MILWAUKEE BREWERS
VS. ARIZONA DIAMONDBACKS
VS. ARIZONA DIAMONDBACKS
VS. ARIZONA DIAMONDBACKS
@ New York Mets
@ Detroit Tigers
@ Detroit Tigers
@ Detroit Tigers
VS. CHICAGO WHITE SOX
VS. CHICAGO WHITE SOX
VS. CHICAGO WHITE SOX
VS. NEW YORK METS
VS. NEW YORK METS
VS. NEW YORK METS
@ Milwaukee Brewers
@ Milwaukee Brewers
@ Milwaukee Brewers
@ Los Angeles Angels
@ Los Angeles Angels
@ Los Angeles Angels
VS. BOSTON RED SOX
VS. BOSTON RED SOX
VS. BOSTON RED SOX
VS. BALTIMORE ORIOLES
VS. BALTIMORE ORIOLES
VS. BALTIMORE ORIOLES
VS. CHICAGO CUBS
@ Cincinnati Reds
@ Cincinnati Reds
@ Cincinnati Reds
@ Philadelphia Phillies
@ Philadelphia Phillies
@ Houston Astros
@ Houston Astros
@ Houston Astros
VS. COLORADO ROCKIES
VS. COLORADO ROCKIES
VS. COLORADO ROCKIES
VS. COLORADO ROCKIES
VS. PITTSBURGH PIRATES
VS. PITTSBURGH PIRATES
VS. PITTSBURGH PIRATES
@ Chicago Cubs
@ Chicago Cubs
@ Chicago Cubs
@ Miami Marlins
@ Miami Marlins
@ Miami Marlins
VS. SAN FRANCISCO GIANTS
VS. SAN FRANCISCO GIANTS
VS. ATLANTA BRAVES
VS. ATLANTA BRAVES
VS. ATLANTA BRAVES
VS. CINCINNATI REDS
VS. CINCINNATI REDS
VS. CINCINNATI REDS
VS. CINCINNATI REDS
@ Pittsburgh Pirates
@ Pittsburgh Pirates
@ Pittsburgh Pirates
@ Washington Nationals
@ Washington Nationals

3:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

12:00 PM
8:30 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
2:30 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

12:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

12:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

12:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM

12:00 PM
5:30 PM

12:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM

NOON

6:30 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

11:30 AM
5:30 PM
3:00 PM

Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
APP ONLY
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
APP ONLY
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634



Sunday, July 7
Monday, July 8
Tuesday, July 9
Wednesday, July10
Friday, July 12
Saturday, July 13
Sunday, July 14
Friday, July 19
Saturday, July 20
Sunday, July 21
Monday, July 22
Tuesday, July 23
Wednesday, July 24
Friday, July 26
Saturday, July 27
Sunday, July 28
Monday, July 29
Tuesday, July 30
Wednesday, July 31
Wednesday, August 1
Friday, August 2
Saturday, August 3
Sunday, August 4
Tuesday, August 6
Wednesday, August 7
Thursday, August 8
Friday, August 9 
Saturday, August 10
Monday, August 12
Tuesday, August 13
Wednesday, August 14
Friday, August 16
Saturday, August 17
Tuesday, August 20
Wednesday, August 21
Thursday, August 22
Friday, August 23
Saturday, August 24
Sunday, August 25
Monday, August 26
Tuesday, August 27
Wednesday, August 28
Thursday, August 29
Friday, August 30
Saturday, August 31
Sunday, September 1
Monday, September 2
Tuesday, September 3
Wednesday, September 4
Friday, September 6
Saturday, September 7
Sunday, September 8
Tuesday, September 10
Wednesday, September 11
Thursday, September 12
Friday, September 13
Saturday, September 14
Sunday, September 15
Monday, September 16
Tuesday, September 17
Wednesday, September 18
Thursday, September 19
Friday, September 20
Saturday, September 21
Sunday, September 22
Tuesday, September 24
Wednesday, September 25
Thursday, September 26
Friday, September 27
Saturday, September 28
Sunday, September 29 

@ Washington Nationals
@ Washington Nationals
VS. KANSAS CITY ROYALS
VS. KANSAS CITY ROYALS
VS. CHICAGO CUBS
VS. CHICAGO CUBS
VS. CHICAGO CUBS
@ Atlanta Braves
@ Atlanta Braves
@ Atlanta Braves
@ Pittsburg Pirates
@ Pittsburg Pirates
@ Pittsburg Pirates
VS. WASHINGTON NATIONALS
VS. WASHINGTON NATIONALS
VS. WASHINGTON NATIONALS
VS. TEXAS RANGERS
VS. TEXAS RANGERS
VS. TEXAS RANGERS
@ Chicago Cubs
@ Chicago Cubs
@ Chicago Cubs
@ Chicago Cubs
VS. TAMPA BAY RAYS
VS. TAMPA BAY RAYS
VS. TAMPA BAY RAYS
@ Kansas City Royals
@ Kansas City Royals
@ Cincinnati Reds
@ Cincinnati Reds
@ Cincinnati Reds
VS. LOS ANGELES DODGERS
VS. LOS ANGELES DODGERS
VS. MILWAUKEE BREWERS
VS. MILWAUKEE BREWERS
VS. MILWAUKEE BREWERS
@ Minnesota Twins
@ Minnesota Twins
@ Minnesota Twins
VS. SAN DIEGO PADRES
VS. SAN DIEGO PADRES
VS. SAN DIEGO PADRES
VS. SAN DIEGO PADRES
@ New York Yankees
@ New York Yankees
@ New York Yankees
@ Milwaukee Brewers
@ Milwaukee Brewers
@ Milwaukee Brewers
VS. SEATTLE MARINERS
VS. SEATTLE MARINERS
VS. SEATTLE MARINERS
VS. CINCINNATI REDS
VS. CINCINNATI REDS
VS. CINCINNATI REDS
@ Toronto Blue Jays
@ Toronto Blue Jays
@ Toronto Blue Jays
VS. PITTSBURGH PIRATES
VS. PITTSBURGH PIRATES
VS. PITTSBURGH PIRATES
VS. PITTSBURGH PIRATES
VS. CLEVELAND GUARDIANS
VS. CLEVELAND GUARDIANS
VS. CLEVELAND GUARDIANS
@ Colorado Rockies
@ Colorado Rockies
@ Colorado Rockies
@ San Francisco Giants
@ San Francisco Giants
@ San Francisco Giants

3:10 PM
9:10 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

11:30 AM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
 6:30 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

12:00 PM
NOON

6:00 PM
2:00 PM

12:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
2:00 PM
9:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM

Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports Extra - Channels 150, 750
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634
Bally Sports South - Channels 34, 634

All games are subject to change - time and channel
HOME GAMES IN ALL CAPS
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